
A. 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSA§/J:c_~/ii ., 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 11 v'f::t1 1..,uc 
t,8 UJ,,-, 
'\ G J ? -Due Date: August 17, 2022 D!1.01 -- fJ /, 

~, ,':/'7:-:-ir,f~ . 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Reporting Entity: 

P. 0. Box 1072 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 

League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County 

Lawrence, KS 66044-1072 

B. Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$2,724.00 

$402.00 

$3,094.00 

C. "I declare that this report. including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/16/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 

Scanned with CamScanner 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Charles Crabtree 
4229 Timberline Court, Lawrence, KS 66049 

Martha Silks 
749 Locust Street, Lawrence, KS 66044 

Constance J. Roeder 
100 Worth Ave., Apt. 707, Palm Beach, Fl 33480-6739 

Aggregate of donations of less than $50 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$1,924.00 

$2,724.00 

$800.00 

$1,924.00 

$2,724.00 

Page _1_ of_1_ 

Scanned with CamScanner 



SCHEDULED 

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

League of Women Voters Lawerence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Carol Williamson 
4409 Quail Pointe Road, Lawrence, KS 66047 

Lucille King 
1905 Countryside Lane, Lawrence, KS 66044 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$217.00 

$185.00 

$402.00 

$402.00 

$0.00 

$402.00 

Page _1 _ of_1_ 

Scanned with CamScanner 



SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report 

(Name of Person) 

Purpose of 

Name of Payee .· · Expenditure 
Complete Address of Payee 

River Rat Print and Skate Tshirt printing 
608 N. 2nd Street, Lawrence, KS 66044 

Copy Co Yard sign printing 
540 Fireside Court, Lawrence, KS 66049 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution · 
Amount 

$1,794.00 

$1,300.00 

$3,094.00 

$3,904.00 

$0.00 

$3,904.00 

Page _1_ of_1_ 
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