KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ET ITAL RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS ECEIVED CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION AUG 1 G 2000 Pate: August 17, 2022 PATE PATE AUG 1 G 2000 PRIMORE STATE

A.		eporting Entity: P. O. Box 107	League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County			
	Address: City, State	and Zip Code:	Lawrence, KS 66044-1072			
В.	Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)					
		\$402.00				
	 In-Kin Total 	\$3.094.00				
		o the best of my	cluding any accompanying schedules and statements, knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I document or intentionally filing a false document is	understand that the		
•	intentional misdemeand	or."	Arrel Killamson	a class A		

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Charles Crabtree 4229 Timberline Court, Lawrence, KS 66049	\$500.00
Martha Silks 749 Locust Street, Lawrence, KS 66044	\$200.00
Constance J. Roeder 100 Worth Ave., Apt. 707, Palm Beach, FL 33480-6739	\$100.00
Aggregate of donations of less than \$50	\$1,924.00
Subtotal this page	\$2,724.00
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$800.00
Total Uniterized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,924.00
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$1,324.00
	1 -,

Page _ 1 _ of _ 1

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

League of Women Voters Lawerence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Carol Williamson 4409 Quail Pointe Road, Lawrence, KS 66047	\$217.00
Lucille King 1905 Countryside Lane, Lawrence, KS 66044	\$185.00
Subtotal this page	\$402.00
Total Itemized (over \$50) In-Kind Contributions	\$402.00
Total Unitemized (\$50 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary)	\$402.00

Page _ 1 of _ 1

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

League of Women Voters Lawrence-Douglas County August 17, 2022 cumulative report

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
River Rat Print and Skate 608 N. 2nd Street, Lawrence, KS 66044	Tshirt printing	\$1,794.00
Copy Co 540 Fireside Court, Lawrence, KS 66049	Yard sign printing	\$1,300.00
Subtotal this page		\$3,094.00
and puge		
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$3,904.00	
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$0.00	
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summar	\$3,904.00	

Page __1_ of __1_